
cek plagiasi Wahyu & Sulis
by Sulistyo_dwi_s1@nirmauni.ac.in Sulistyo_dwi_s1@nirmauni.ac.in

Submission date: 05-Mar-2024 06:52AM (UTC+0530)
Submission ID: 2311877762
File name: 45915-206947-3-PB.pdf (538.53K)
Word count: 3413
Character count: 21042



1

1













1



1



14%
SIMILARITY INDEX

14%
INTERNET SOURCES

3%
PUBLICATIONS

0%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 14%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 2%

cek plagiasi Wahyu & Sulis
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

ojs.uho.ac.id
Internet Source



cek plagiasi Wahyu & Sulis
PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6

PAGE 7

PAGE 8


